
Camp. Motoslitte Livigno Rd 3 Fast - Gara 3

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 49 AMADEI F. 9:57.230
Tempo gara

1 46.921 + -02.-024 13:27:35.057

2 49.046 + 00.101 13:28:24.103

3 49.136 + 00.191 13:29:13.239

4 48.945 --------- 13:30:02.184

5 50.098 + 01.153 13:30:52.282

6 49.335 + 00.390 13:31:41.617

7 50.053 + 01.108 13:32:31.670

8 49.906 + 00.961 13:33:21.576

9 50.309 + 01.364 13:34:11.885

10 51.106 + 02.161 13:35:02.991

11 50.781 + 01.836 13:35:53.772

12 51.594 + 02.649 13:36:45.366

 Po. 2 - # 4 LIAUDAT R. + 05.724
Diff. Primo

1 48.734 + -00.-497 13:27:36.870

2 49.652 + 00.421 13:28:26.522

3 49.769 + 00.538 13:29:16.291

4 49.231 --------- 13:30:05.522

5 49.560 + 00.329 13:30:55.082

6 50.840 + 01.609 13:31:45.922

7 50.645 + 01.414 13:32:36.567

8 50.770 + 01.539 13:33:27.337

9 50.663 + 01.432 13:34:18.000

10 50.724 + 01.493 13:35:08.724

11 51.154 + 01.923 13:35:59.878

12 51.212 + 01.981 13:36:51.090

 Po. 3 - # 2 DONAZZAN M. + 09.072
Diff. Primo

1 49.388 + -00.-577 13:27:37.524

2 49.965 --------- 13:28:27.489

3 50.570 + 00.605 13:29:18.059

4 50.845 + 00.880 13:30:08.904

5 50.025 + 00.060 13:30:58.929

6 50.461 + 00.496 13:31:49.390

7 51.108 + 01.143 13:32:40.498

8 50.631 + 00.666 13:33:31.129

9 50.491 + 00.526 13:34:21.620

10 50.623 + 00.658 13:35:12.243

11 51.384 + 01.419 13:36:03.627

12 50.811 + 00.846 13:36:54.438

 Po. 4 - # 27 ZINI M. + 34.930
Diff. Primo

1 52.937 + 01.296 13:27:41.073

2 51.831 + 00.190 13:28:32.904

3 52.035 + 00.394 13:29:24.939

4 52.395 + 00.754 13:30:17.334

5 53.102 + 01.461 13:31:10.436

6 51.886 + 00.245 13:32:02.322

7 54.077 + 02.436 13:32:56.399

8 51.813 + 00.172 13:33:48.212

9 53.234 + 01.593 13:34:41.446

10 53.082 + 01.441 13:35:34.528

11 51.641 --------- 13:36:26.169

12 54.127 + 02.486 13:37:20.296

 Po. 5 - # 444 MUSSA J. + 37.885
Diff. Primo

1 51.083 + 00.548 13:27:39.219

2 52.005 + 01.470 13:28:31.224

3 50.535 --------- 13:29:21.759

4 50.691 + 00.156 13:30:12.450

5 51.137 + 00.602 13:31:03.587

6 51.138 + 00.603 13:31:54.725

7 51.561 + 01.026 13:32:46.286

8 52.537 + 02.002 13:33:38.823

9 1:06.318 + 15.783 13:34:45.141

10 52.787 + 02.252 13:35:37.928

11 51.898 + 01.363 13:36:29.826

12 53.425 + 02.890 13:37:23.251

Fastest lap: 48.945 
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